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

sales staff. Ron moved ral ceiling and just steps to

TAY ACREAGE

41 acres in process of being severed, close to
Hwy. 12, asking $34,900. Phone Philip Goldring
361-1216.

SILVERBIRCH BEACH WATERFRONT
Cedar siding, 4 bedrooms, patio door onto sun-
deck, handcrafted furniture. Asking $72,000, Call
Lazelle Lang 361-2482 or Philip Goldring 361-
1216.

sand beach, $43,500.

to this area five years
ago from Hamilton
and helped manage a
marina in
Penetanguishene. Ron
and his family reside
in Penetanguishene.
His wife, Grace, Is
employed at Huronia
District Hospital. Ron
tained his real
te licence three

MLS /7 61 - 47 Acres with 4 bdrm,
home, 4 acres bush, small gravel pit VCE / 244 - Ossossane - waterfront
and good barn. Reduced to $48,500. cottage with 3 bedrooms, choice

sand beach and close to store - now
MLS - 75 Acres with good barn, 65 $34,500.
acres cultivated and all fenced. 3
bdrm. house with full basement and MLS - 50 acres with 12 storey home,
gas heat. Eimvale area - 49,500. large living room and eat-in kitchen.

VCE/ 79 Wassgnsecr 3o 123 S, Wi et o
cottage fully winferized, large deck E :

and a nicely landscaped lot, $28,500.

SANDERSON

Michael J. Stone
322-2732
Elmvale

Julien Beausolell

84 Poyntz 5t.
Penetanguishene
Frank Doherty
District Sales Manager

PENETAWGUISHENE
Reduced in price. A well kept good
older home on large lot, 3 bedrooms,
large kitchen, den. Oil furnace.

Carport, paved drive. Low down

Open 7 Days a Week

looks 526-2924 ment. CENTRAL Claude Bingley 5332475 Stephen Lowes 361-114]
r:::r:gﬁﬂalii;?ng Midland pa? 2 storey brick home in excellent Joyce Bingley 5332475 Jane Macksey 361-1235
you in all of your real BUSINESSES condition. Owner lives on main floor, Bill Cook 361-2354 Karl Wolf 533-3407
estate needs. Please PERSONAL Dairy Queen Business, good tur- 1 bdrm. apt. up, or could be a 4 Phil. Goldring 361.1216 Jenifer Wright 526-2055
feel free to contact nover, 1 Bay garage and 2 apts. bedroom home. Hot water heating Lazelle Lang  351.2482 Office 526-2055
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Large lot. Commercial building with  with oil, close to schools and chur-
50 ft. frontage. ches. Open to offers.

Ron at his home or at
our Midland office to
take advantage of his
experience.

Real
Estate

Professionals Since 1913

Coast to Coast Real Fstate Serviee

If you drink that’s your
business but if you have a
drinking problem let us
help — Alcoholic
Anonymous, Elmvale
Group, United Church
basement, Monday nights
8:00.

VCE / 255 - Allenwood Beach - 24
bedrooms. VCE 7 275 - Waverley - 3 bdrms.

MANY OTHER PROPERTIES TO CHOOSE FROM - ENQUIRE NOW

Wednesday, July 6, 1977, Page 17

LOTS AND ACREAGE Well treed lot w/ wat
Serviced lot with 2 room house on it. g,y W/ water, access fo

Peek-A-Boo Trail - Bldg. lot serv. 5 aAcres . Highway 27
w / water. | :
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